BID SUMMARY SHEET City of Yakima 2004 STREET OVERLAY City Project No. 2061				Engineer's Estimate		Superior Paving Co.		Columbia Asphalt & Gravel Inc.	
TEM NO.	PROPOSAL ITEM PAYMENT SECTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS	AMOUNT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS	AMOUNT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS	AMOUNT DOLLARS
1	SPILL PREVENTION PLAN	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.0
2	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.0
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	80	HR	\$34.00	\$2,720.00	\$35.00	\$2,800.00	\$34.00	\$2,720.0
4	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC (Min. Bid \$10,000)	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.0
5	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	14,920	SF	\$1.00	\$14,920.00	\$0.90	\$13,428.00	\$1.00	\$14,920.0
6	HMA, CLASS "A" WITH PG64-28	1,850	TON	\$34.00	\$62,900.00	\$33.00	\$61,050.00	\$32.95	\$60,957.5
7	HMA, FOR PRELEVELING, CLASS "G"	200	TON	\$37.00	\$7,400.00	\$33.00	\$6,600.00	\$39.90	\$7,980.0
8	FABRIC MEMBRANE INTERLAYER	13,850	SY	\$1.00	\$13,850.00	\$0.70	\$9,695.00	\$0.95	\$13,157.5
9	ADJUST WATER VALVE	2	EA	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$355.00	\$710.00	\$175.00	\$350.0
10	ADJUST MONUMENTS	6	EA	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$355.00	\$2,130.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.0
11	REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT	1	FA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.0
				TOTAL	\$122,390.00		\$113,913.00		\$114,785.0



CITY OF YAKIMA

2004 Fruitvale Blvd. Overlay

PROJECT NO. 2061

DATE: JULY 8, 2004 FILE: 2004 Overlay_BID.PUB

SHEET 1 of 1